—-AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE Page

1 of 2
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. (3. EFFECTIVE DATE (4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0001 04/01/2008
6. ISSUED BY CODE| 00091 7. ADMINISTERED BY (f other than ftem 6)  CODE| 00091
DOT/Maritime Administration, MAR-380 DOT/Maritime Administration, MAR-380
1200 New Jersey Ave., SE MAR380, W28-201 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE MAR380, W28-201
Washington, DC 20590 Washingten, DC 20590
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
MARINE METAL, INC 88. DATED (SEEITEM 11)
16801 RL OSTOS RD
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
BROWNSVILLE, TX 78521-1034
OWNS ™) | 'No. DTMA1PD8008
(x) | 10B- DATED (SEE ITEM 13
CODE _ * [EACILITY CODE ‘ 11/14/2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D Theabwemmberecso&dmﬁonisamendedassetmmnmu.Thehwranddazespecfﬁedforreoeuafotfers D is extended, D is not extended.

Oflersnmtac!moudedqemceémotmisamemnmwbrmmemandda(esmaﬁedmmsoﬁc&aﬁmaasmdedbymofmm&owhgme&wdsz
(a)Bycompieting!tem:8and15,andreMng copi&sofﬁxeamendnem(b)Byaclmcwledgingmoeip(ofﬁﬁsamendmmoneadwopyofmeoﬁer
submi:ted;m(c)aywmmmbmrmwbgmwhbhmmsammmmmbnandmm. FARLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ﬁwmdmmmmwmmoﬂwmm,smm@mmwma
m.x,muedeamwegmormmmmmmmmmmwwmmueommawmmm

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {If required)

Ses Line item Detail

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
L MOQIEES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED. IN ITEM 14
CHECK ONE] A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Spedify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
; THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN [TEM 10A.

[ B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
““““ changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TG THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 52.212-4 Contract Terms and Conditions — Commercial tems

D. OTHER {Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D s not, is required to sign this document and retum 1 copies to the issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIEICATION {Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where faasible. )
The purpose of this moedification is to fund diver support activities conducted by the Contractor at the Port of Brownsville upon arrival of the vessel.

The contract price is increased from $479,767 by $37,875 o $517.642.

All other terms and canditions remain unchanged.

swummm,mtmmmammmmm%a1mmmmsmwmmwmmmmwm

15A. E AND 11 OF SIGNER or print, / 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
(I [Res ot Benedict J. Burnowski
158. COW

foRipFFER 15C. DATE SIGNED |16B. UW LL_\ 16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signdtgre

a; pirson,aer%é&d): signt ’ 08 o (So‘gnthve aféon:aan Officer} Cf(z / g}\

NEN 7540-01-952-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EQHTH Prascribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR)
UNUSABLE

§3.243



Line Item DocunwntNu Title Page

Summary DTMA1P08008/0001 Scan Repurchase 20f2
Totai Funding: $517,642.00
FYs Fund Budget Org Sub Object Class  Sub Program CostOrg Sub ProjlJob No. Sub Reporting Category
See Line ltem(s)
Division Closed FYs  Cancelled Fund
Line item Delivery Date Unit of
Number Description {Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
0002 Diver Support Services at Destination 1.00 $37,875.00 $37.875.00
This is a New Line

Provide Diver Support Services for Sampling activities at the Port of Brownsville upon vessel arrival. This effort includes the
provision of tugs, pilat, and fine handlers to relocate the vessel after the completion of sampling.

Funding Information;
-08- - - -2543- -SDSCPO- - -8D- - - - - -
37,875.00

Previous Total: $479,767.00
Modification Total: $37,875.00
Grand Total: $517,642.00
{Inctudes Discounts)
PR600B001TS - $478 767
PRE00BO063 - 337,875




